SPB508-00AC

HEAXSH
[ElEE(Pitch):
E8/E(Rated voltage)-UL:
B33 (Rated current)-UL:
F8/E(Rated voltage)-IEC:
E3i7i(Rated current)-IEC:
#12(Wire range)-UL:
£12(Wire range)-1EC:
{s1#%(Pole number):

Rkl Insulation Material):

EE RSB RIFEE (Material & Plating of Current carrier):

#az2EafH (Insulation Resistance):

fifER E(143$t) (Withstanding Voltage/1Min):

ERE P E(Rated surge voltage):

R4 (Wire clamp unit Screw), SR AH%E(torque Max.):
ElFE242(Mounting Screw), {H%E(torque):

e e (Material of Clamp spring):

FILZAE (Wire stripping length):

{$F3EE (Operating temperature):

121z 752 (Soldering recommend):

JAIE(Approval):
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STARX

FERE | SRR
AT WEEE
[E)EE : 5.08mm,

m BBE : 300V,
m R 16A,
Iy : 2-24P

7

5.08mm
300V
16A
320V
20A

02~24P

PA66 UL94 V-0

Copper alloy, Tin plated
500MQ or more at DC500V
2000V

4000V

-40°C ~ +105°C
Wave soldering, 260°C 5S

UL(Applying) VDE(Applying)

STABK-Tras Gl HRE!


https://www.cn-sta.com/index.php?s=/Show/index/cid/754/id/620.html
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http://www.sz-sta.com/uploads/Terminal%20SELECtion%20Manual.pdf
https://www.cn-sta.com/index.php?s=/Show/index/cid/754/id/620.html

